

Civil Liability Bill [HL]

MARSHALLED
LIST OF AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
ON THIRD READING

[Amendments marked ★ are new or have been altered]

Amendment
No.

Clause 10

LORD HOPE OF CRAIGHEAD

1 Page 9, leave out lines 3 to 5

LORD FAULKS
THE EARL OF KINNOULL

2 Page 9, line 28, leave out “3” and insert “5”

3 Page 9, line 32, leave out “3” and insert “5”

4 Page 9, line 38, leave out “3” and insert “5”

5 Page 9, line 39, leave out “three” and insert “five”

Clause 13

LORD SHARKEY
THE EARL OF KINNOULL

6★ Page 15, line 39, leave out “This Part comes” and insert “Part 2 and this Part come”

Civil Liability Bill [HL]

MARSHALLED
LIST OF AMENDMENTS
TO BE MOVED
ON THIRD READING

26 June 2018
